
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ROTHWELL PARK AMENITIES 117.5 days Fri 8/07/16 Thu 22/12/16

2 Contract Award 0 days Fri 8/07/16 Fri 8/07/16

3 Project set-up,  trade procurement and site establishment 2 wks Mon 18/07/16 Fri 29/07/16

4 Demolition and site clearing 0.5 wks Mon 1/08/16 Wed 3/08/16

5 Bulk excavation 1 wk Wed 3/08/16 Wed 10/08/16

6 Bored piers 1 wk Wed 10/08/16 Wed 17/08/16

7 Detail excavation 2 days Wed 17/08/16 Fri 19/08/16

8 FRP raft slab 2 wks Fri 19/08/16 Fri 2/09/16

9 FRP Dincel wall 1 wk Fri 2/09/16 Fri 9/09/16

10 Corefilled blockwork 2 wks Fri 2/09/16 Fri 16/09/16

11 FRP First floor slab 3 wks Fri 16/09/16 Tue 11/10/16

12 RP Dincel wall 1 wk Tue 11/10/16 Tue 18/10/16

13 Corefilled blockwork 1 wk Tue 11/10/16 Tue 18/10/16

14 Steel shop detailing, approvals and manufacture 6 wks Fri 26/08/16 Tue 11/10/16

15 Structural steel framing 1.5 wks Tue 18/10/16 Thu 27/10/16

16 Brick laying face work 2 wks Tue 18/10/16 Tue 1/11/16

17 Roof sheeting and wall cladding 1 wk Tue 1/11/16 Tue 8/11/16

18 Doors and windows 2 wks Tue 8/11/16 Tue 22/11/16

19 Waterproofing and tiling 1 wk Tue 8/11/16 Tue 15/11/16

20 Epoxy floor 1 wk Tue 15/11/16 Tue 22/11/16

21 Fit-off fixtures and fittings 1 wk Tue 22/11/16 Tue 29/11/16

22 Joinery 1 wk Tue 22/11/16 Tue 29/11/16

23 Paint 1 wk Tue 29/11/16 Tue 6/12/16

24 External works 3 wks Tue 8/11/16 Tue 29/11/16

25 Final clean and demobolise 2 days Tue 6/12/16 Thu 8/12/16

26 Inclement weather 10 days allowance 10 days Thu 8/12/16 Thu 22/12/16

27 PC 0 days Thu 22/12/16 Thu 22/12/16
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